
R
asp ber ry

St

P each
St

W 18th St

W 12th St

French
S t

H
olland

St

G
erm

an
St

State
St

Lib er ty
St

W 6th St

W Lake Rd

W 6th St

Pe
nin
su
la
Dr

W 21st St

H
olland

St

E 2nd St

E 13th St

W
alnutStW

8t h
S t

W 19th St

C
asc ade

St

E 4th St

W 2nd St

C
hest nutS t

Peach
St

M
y r tle

St

G
erm

an
S t

G
reengarden

R
d W 16th St E 16th St

C
herry

St

W Bayfront Pkwy

W 11th St

Linco ln
Ave

ERIE
COUNTY

COURTHOUSE

ERIE
INSURANCE

UPMC
HAMOT

INTERMODAL
TRANSPORTATION

CENTER

EMTA
OFFICE

UNION
STATION

LINCOLN
PARK-N-RIDE

Presque Isle Bay

5

5

290

UPMC 
Health Plan

P arade
St

WEEKDAY SERVICE

55

Intermodal Center
Dobbins Landing
State Street
14th Street
Lincoln Park-N-RIde
UPMC Hamot
Erie County Courthouse

No Smart Phone? No Problem! 
Find your stop I.D. number by visiting emta.availtec.com. Text ER 
+ your stop I.D. number (i.e. ER1805) to the number 321123 and
you will receive real-time arrivals via text message. No smart
phone needed, standard text messaging rates apply. 

TRACK YOUR BUS!

20

Token Transit MyStop Transit

Real Time ETAs. 
Your ride is one touch away. 

Download MyStop of Transit today! 

BUS PASSES ON YOUR PHONE!

Skip the hassle and purchase bus passes 
on your phone any time of the day.

Download Token Transit today!  

CONTACT US
Administrative Office:

127 E. 14th Street 
Erie, PA 16503

Customer Service:
814-452-3515

www.ride-the-e.com

facebook.com/erieemta

Downtown 
Loop

Scan for all 
fixed routes!

1

9

3

4
6

8

7

2
2ND

&
STATE

5



Erie Metropolitan Transit Authority

Inbound buses travel toward downtown. 
O

utbound buses travel away from downtown. 
The bus will stop at other locations in between the 
timepoints listed in the schedules. Find your stop at 
emta.availtec.com.

INBOUND / OUTBOUND
HOW

 TO USE A TRANSFER
A transfer is good for two hours. W

hen you board the first 
bus, pay the full fare plus the transfer fare. Make sure to 
tell the driver you need to transfer before paying.  W

hen 
you board the second bus insert the transfer card into 
the farebox The card will expire after the two hour 

LINCOLN
PARK

STOP ID 43

2ND&
STATE

STOP ID 9902

8
7

INTERMODAL
CENTER

STOP ID 896

COURT
HOUSE

STOP ID 32

1
3

8TH&
STATE

STOP ID 9093

4

14TH
&

STATE
STOP ID 905

5

9TH&
STATE

STOP ID 9099

6

INTERMODAL
CENTER

STOP ID 896

9

20A

6:10
6:55
7:37
8:19

11:20
11:58
12:36
1:18

3:12
3:40
4:10
4:50

AMAM

PM

Last Updated 06/08/24

D
O

W
N

T
O

W
N

 LO
O

P

DOBBINS 
LANDING
STOP ID 896

1

UPMC 
HEALTH PLAN

STOP ID 3318 

2

COURT
HOUSE

STOP ID 32

3

W
EEK

D
A

YS

6:13
6:58
7:40
8:22----
12:39

--------
4:53

6:20
7:05
7:47
8:29----

12:46
--------

5:00

6:23
7:08
7:50
8:32

11:27
12:05
12:49
1:25

3:19
3:47
4:17
5:03

6:44
7:29
8:11
8:53----
1:10--------
5:24

6:32
7:17
7:59
8:41

11:36
12:14
12:58
1:34

3:28
3:56
4:26
5:12

--------

11:43
12:21

--
1:41

3:35
4:03
4:33--

6:35
7:20
8:02
8:44----
1:01--------
5:15

6:29
7:14
7:56
8:38

11:33
12:11
12:55
1:31

3:25
3:53
4:23
5:09

6:49
7:34
8:16
8:58----
1:15--------
5:29

6:52
7:37
8:19
9:01

11:58
12:36
1:18
1:56

3:40
4:08
4:48
5:32


