

## **TRACK YOUR BUS!**

Real Time ETAs. Your ride is one touch away.
Download MyStop of Transit today!

## **BUS PASSES ON YOUR PHONE!**

Skip the hassle and purchase bus passes on your phone any time of the day.

Download Token Transit today!

MyStop

**Transit** 

**Token Transit** 











### No Smart Phone? No Problem!

you will receive real-time arrivals via text message. No smart phone needed, standard text messaging rates apply.

# 20 Downtown Loop

**WEEKDAY SERVICE** 

**Intermodal Center Dobbins Landing** 

Lincoln Park-N-RIde

**Erie County Courthouse** 

**State Street** 

14th Street

**UPMC Hamot** 

# Presque Isle Bay W Bayfront Pkwy W 2nd St W 6th St W 11th St 8 F 16th St W 16th St W 19th St W 21st St

### **CONTACT US**

**Administrative Office:** 

127 E. 14th Street Erie, PA 16503

**Customer Service:** 814-452-3515

www.ride-the-e.com

facebook.com/erieemta

Scan for all fixed routes!





# **DOWNTOWN LOOP**

	PM	AM	
3:12 3:40 4:10 4:50	11:20 11:58 12:36 1:18	INTERMODAL CENTER STOP ID 896 6:10 6:55 7:37 8:19	
4:53	12:39	UPMC HEALTH PLAN STOP ID 3318 2 6:13 6:58 7:40 8:22	
5:00	12:46	COURT HOUSE STOP ID 32 6:20 7:05 7:47 8:29	
3:19 3:47 4:17 5:03	11:27 12:05 12:49 1:25	8TH & STATE STOP ID 9093 6:23 7:08 7:50 8:32	
3:25 3:53 4:23 5:09	11:33 12:11 12:55 1:31	14TH & STATE STOP ID 905 6:29 7:14 7:56 8:38	× E
3:28 3:56 4:26 5:12	11:36 12:14 12:58 1:34	9TH & STATE STATE STOP ID 9099 6:32 7:17 7:59 8:41	WEEKDAYS
3:35 4:03 4:33	11:43 12:21  1:41	COURT HOUSE STOP ID 32	1/S
5:15	1:01	2ND 8 STATE STOP ID 9902 6:35 7:20 8:02 8:44	
5:24	1:10	LINCOLN PARK STOP 10 43 6:44 7:29 8:11 8:53	
  5:29	1 :4 1 1	DOBBINS LANDING STOP ID 896 6:49 7:34 8:16 8:58	
3:40 4:08 4:48 5:32	11:58 12:36 1:18 1:56	INTERMODAL CENTER STOP ID 896 6:52 7:37 8:19 9:01	

# **INBOUND / OUTBOUND**

**Inbound** buses travel toward downtown. **Outbound** buses travel away from downtown.

The bus will stop at other locations in between the timepoints listed in the schedules. Find your stop at emta.availtec.com.

# **HOW TO USE A TRANSFER**

A transfer is good for two hours. When you board the first bus, pay the full fare plus the transfer fare. Make sure to tell the driver you need to transfer before paying. When you board the second bus insert the transfer card into the farebox The card will expire after the two hour